
VANCOUVER ISLAND SHOOTING LEAGUE

SHOOT WINNER LIST             HIGH OVER ALLS

TRAP DIVISON

(FORM 4A 2021)

CLUB: Campbell River Gun Club DATE: June 12, 2022

TiesPins ScoreWinnerH.O.A. 'S
HOA 

High Gun 
PITA Pin

PITA 
Pin

HOA 
"AA" Class 
PITA Pin

PITA 
Pin

HOA 
"A" Class 
PITA Pin

PITA 
Pin

HOA 
"B" Class 
PITA Pin

PITA 
Pin

HOA 
"C" Class 
PITA Pin

PITA 
Pin

HOA 
"D" Class 
PITA Pin

PITA 
Pin

HOA 
Lady  

 (Gold Pin)
GOLD

HOA 
Junior  

(Gold Pin)
GOLD

HOA 
Veteran 

 (Gold Pin)
GOLD

HOA 
Senior  

(Gold Pin)
GOLD

HOA 
Elder 

 (Gold Pin)
GOLD

Jim Hilchey 
Bob Woof Jim Hilchey

No Entry

Cliff Curtis

Bob Woof

Tom Teer

Gordy Simpson

Karen Pringle

No Entry

Bob Maltby

Art Moore

Dave Upper

136

129

136

132

124

122

126

129

125



VANCOUVER ISLAND SHOOTING LEAGUE

SHOOT WINNER LIST             HANDICAP

TRAP DIVISON

(FORM 4C 2021CC)

TiesPins ScoreWinner16 YARD
High Gun 

Long yardage 
(Red Pin)

Red 

High Gun 
Short yardage 

(Red Pin)
Red

High Gun 
Lady 

(Green Pin)
Green

High Gun 
Junior 

(Green Pin)
Green

High Gun 
Veteran 

(Green Pin)
Green

High Gun 
Senior 

(Green Pin)
Green

High Gun 
Elder 

(Green Pin)
Green

Jim Hilchey

Karen Pringle

Brenda Simpson

No Entry

Bob Maltby

Bob Woof

Dave Upper

42

43

42

39

41

40

Total Entered: 17



VANCOUVER ISLAND SHOOTING LEAGUE

SHOOT WINNER LIST             16 YARD

TRAP DIVISON

(FORM 4B 2021CC)

TiesPins ScoreWinner16 YARD
"AA" - Class 

16 Yard 
(Gold Pin)

Gold 

"A" - Class 
16 Yard 

(Silver Pin)
Silver

"B" - Class 
16 Yard 

(Blue Pin)
Blue

"C" - Class 
16 Yard 

(Bronze Pin)
Bronze

"D" - Class 
16 Yard 

(Bronze Pin)
Bronze

Lady 
16 Yard 

(Green Pin)
Green

Junior 
16 Yard 

(Green Pin)
Green

Veteran 
16 Yard 

(Green Pin)
Green

Senior 
16 Yard 

(Green Pin)
Green

Elder 
16 Yard 

(Green Pin)
Green

B.C.T.A  
Unclassified 

Pin  
"B" UNC

No Entry

Jim Hilchey

Bob Woof

Tom Teer

Tracy Savage

Karen Pringle

No Entry

Bob Maltby

Dave Wade

Dave Upper

No Entry

49

50

47

45

45

44

48

46

Total Entered: 18



VANCOUVER ISLAND SHOOTING LEAGUE

SHOOT WINNER LIST             DOUBLES

TRAP DIVISON

(FORM 4D 2021CC)

TiesPins ScoreWinner16 YARD
"AA" - Class 

Doubles 
(Gold Pin)

Gold 

"A" - Class 
Doubles 

(Silver Pin)
Silver

"B" - Class 
Doubles 

(Blue Pin)
Blue

"C" - Class 
Doubles 

(Bronze Pin)
Bronze

"D" - Class 
Doubles 

(Bronze Pin)
Bronze

Lady 
Doubles 

(Green Pin)
Green

Junior 
Doubles 

(Green Pin)
Green

Veteran 
Doubles 

(Green Pin)
Green

Senior 
Doubles 

(Green Pin)
Green

Elder 
Doubles 

(Green Pin)
Green

Bob Woof 
Jim Hilchey 
Cliff Curtis

Dave Wade

Art Moore

Bob Woof

Gordy Simpson

Bob Maltby

Brenda Simpson

No Entry

Wayne Cooper

Jim Hilchey

Dave Upper

43

45

45

44

43

35

36

45

39

Total Entered: 18


